

Sarita Chauhan & Ors Vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

CWP No. 3288 of 2020

01.06.2023 Present: Mr. Shivan Sharma, Advocate vice counsel for the petitioners.

Mr. Navlesh Verma, Advocate for respondents-State.

List after four weeks, as prayed for.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

June 1, 2023
(*R.Atal*)